Tax name according to national classification 1995 2009

Tax on land 160 193
Tax on energy 142 655
Tax on mineral oils 2,469 3,800
Duty on vehicles based on fuel consumption 355 450
Special tax on mineral oils 10 4
Car registration taxes 15 34
Levy on dangerous waste 21 57
Duty for airways security 14 62
Motor vehicles tax 1, paid by enterprises 96 59
Motor vehicles tax 2, paid by enterprises 94 259
Road transport duty 180 5
Hunting and fishing duties 7 10
Motor vehicles tax 1, paid by households 16 10
Motor vehicles tax 2, paid by households 457 1,262
Levy of landscape protection and nature conservation 6 10

3,881 6,677

Type

D 4 42 44 4449 4m-Aamm



type of environmental tax
Energy

Transport

Pollution

Resource

Total

1995
2,621
1,226

21
13

3,881

2009
4,460
2,140

57
20

6,677



