Tax name according to national classification	1995	2009	Туре
Tax on land	160	193	
Tax on energy	142	655	E
Tax on mineral oils	2,469	3,800	E
Duty on vehicles based on fuel consumption	355	450	т
Special tax on mineral oils	10	4	E
Car registration taxes	15	34	т
Levy on dangerous waste	21	57	Р
Duty for airways security	14	62	т
Motor vehicles tax 1, paid by enterprises	96	59	т
Motor vehicles tax 2, paid by enterprises	94	259	т
Road transport duty	180	5	Т
Hunting and fishing duties	7	10	R
Motor vehicles tax 1, paid by households	16	10	т
Motor vehicles tax 2, paid by households	457	1,262	т
Levy of landscape protection and nature conservation	6	10	R

3,881 6,677

type of environmental tax	1995	2009
Energy	2,621	4,460
Transport	1,226	2,140
Pollution	21	57
Resource	13	20
Total	3,881	6,677